Thermoflo
A United Dominion Company
G W A
Gas-fired Water Boilers
Factory-packaged
52,000 to 245,000 Btuh Input
Natural or propane gas
Atmospheric (chimney) venting

water
content
DOE Seasonal
efficiency "
Chimney/
breeching
size
Circulator
flange size
(Recommended
supply & return
pipe size, NPT)
Input Output
(DOE Heating Capacity) Input Output % A.F.U.E #
Btuh Btuh $ Btuh Btuh Btuh % Gallons N-S L-S N-I x 20’ high
GWA-052 52,000   41,600 46,800 37,400 37,000 1.5 80.2 80.4 83.0 4" I.D. ¾"
GWA-070 70,000   56,400 63,000 50,400 50,000 1.5 80.1 80.7 82.2 4" I.D. 1"
GWA-105 105,000   84,000 94,500 75,600 77,000 2.1 80.4 81.4 82.9 5" I.D. 1"
GWA-140 140,000 112,800 126,000 100,800 102,000 2.7 80.4 81.5 82.5 6" I.D. 1"
GWA-175 175,000 140,000 157,000 126,000 126,000 3.3 80.5 81.6 82.2 6" I.D. 1¼"
GWA-210 210,000 168,000 189,000 151,200 151,000 3.8 80.5 81.7 81.8 7" I.D. 1¼"
GWA-245 245,000 196,000 220,000 176,400 176,000 4.4 80.5 81.8 81.4 7" I.D. 1½"
& See ORDER CODES below for model suffix explanation.
$ Based on standard test procedures prescribed by the United States Department of Energy.
! Contact your dealer regarding information and parts for high altitude applications.
'  Net I=B=R ratings are based on net installed radiation of sufficient quantity for the requirements